
LOTS 23 & 24 BICENTENNIAL ACRES 

867-595, 917-1815, WD 1071-2237,

WIDMANN JERRY/WIDMANN LORIE
489 SE BRAWLEY TER
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

11-7S-17-09983-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/15/2023 JB 10.10 95,950 0 0 95,950

STANDARD
3

166,977
13,844
95,950

276,771
95,560

181,211
HX HB 50,722

130,489
276,771

0

261,515

1482/2333 1/13/2023 WD Q I 03 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEPHERD CHRISTOPHER

WIDMANN JERRY

1328/0176 12/23/2016 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS C RICHARDSON T

CHRISTOPHER SHEPHER
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XFOB:1:1: CYPRESS MANOR MH

000046773 Mobile Home 03/20/2023

2024HX Base Yr

489 SE BRAWLEY TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 115.0000 113.85 172,141 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

2 MANUF 2 – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2024 1,512 166,977

1,512 1,512 166,977

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-58,-15] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2024

56

27

56

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 16 128.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,024

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 12 288.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2024 2023 100 200

13,844

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 0.00 0.00 10.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,950


